P11000004887

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(1887555)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
,			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Special instructions to Filing Officer.			

Office Use Only



500190766165

01/12/11--01006--016 **78.75



1711

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Heera Moti Inc.		
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: <u>Lakhvinder K Soni</u> Name	e (Printed or typed)	
7301 Peppertree Circle S	South Address	
Davie,Fl.33314 City,	State & Zip	
954-458-5000 Daytime T	elephone number	
E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual repor	t notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)



ARTICLE I		i inter
he name of the c	orporation shall be:	71 JAN 12 PM
RTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	Mailing address, if different in HEIAH. OF TALLAHASSEE
	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different field Afficiant
	7301 Peppertree Circle South	
	Davie,Fl.33314	
RTICLE III	PURPOSE	
he purpose for	which the corporation is organized is:	
		usiness permitted under the laws of the United
States of An	nerica and the State of Florida. This	corporation shall exist perpetually unless sooner
dissolved ac	cording to law.	
	CUADEC	
TRATICLE IV The number of sh	ares of stock is: One Hundred (100) of co	ommon stock,having a par value of \$1.00 per share.
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	
Name and ' Address:	7301 Peppertree Circle south	Name and Title:
Address:	Davie, Fl 33314	Address:
	Davie, Fl.33314	
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:
Address:		Address:
		
		Name and Title:
Address:		
	REGISTERED AGENT	N 64 - 14 - 1
he <u>name and F</u> Name:	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Lakhvinder K Soni	e) of the registered agent is:
Address:	7301 Peppertree Circle South	
71001000.	Davie, Fl. 33314	
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
he <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Lakhvinder K Soni	
Address:	7301 Peppertree Circle South Davie FL 33314	
	,	
		ocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
1 mle mais	ader Negai	1.10.11.
LCAN TON	Required Signature/Registered Agent	\.\o`\\. Date
		are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
	Department of State constitutes a third degree fe	
المعاديد	when to care	1.10.11.
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date